

Const. of Road from Lodipura to 1.143

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMSY. GEN.

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. DIVISION
Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D. SUB-DIVISION
Tekari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

888

RAKET KUMAR

Abstract of cost

1. Setting out - const. of
reference and working
bench mark.

--- do ---
amt = 0.392 Km P- (17)

itm - (1) @ Rs 3741.70

= Rs 1467:

2. const. of reference pillar
--- do ---

amt = 0.392 Km P- (17)

itm - (2) @ Rs 1698.83

= Rs 666=

3. clearing & grubbing road
Land --- do ---

amt = 0.241 hect P- (17)

itm - (3) @ Rs 52998.20 =

Rs 12720.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ const. of embankment		do			
ent =	214.296	m ³	P-(18)		
itm -	④	@ Rs 192.03/m ³			
			= Rs	41151 =	
5. const. of embankment					
with soil — do —					
ent =	500.024	m ³	P-(18)		
itm -	⑤	@ Rs 154.58			
			= Rs	77294 =	
⑥ const. of subgrade					
& earthen shoulder					
ent =	343.33	m ³	P-(18)		
itm -	⑥	@ Rs 176.04 =			
			Rs	60646 =	
⑦ P/V and const. of granular					
subbase — do —					
ent =	149.40	m ³	P-(18)		
itm -	⑦	@ Rs 1680.07			
			= Rs	251002 =	
⑧ P/V and const. of stone					
metal gr- III for					
WBM — do —					
ent =	112.05	m ³	P-(18)		
itm -	⑧	@ Rs 2351.20			
			= Rs	263452 =	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Plv and con. g concrete pavement		do			
ent =	238.20	m ³	P- (19)		
itm - (9) @ Rs 550				6.53	
				2 Rs	1311655=
(10) Plv & laying brick siding siding		do			
ent =	174.75	m ²	P- (19)		
itm - (10) @ Rs 459.43					
				= Rs	80285=
(11) Plv and fixing boundary pillar — do					
ent =	0.7	No. P- (19)			
itm - (11) @ Rs 520.14					
				Rs	3641=
(12) Plv & fixing 1cm stone past — do					
ent =	2	No. P- (19)			
itm - (12) @ Rs 2013.57					
				= Rs	4027=
(13) Plv and fixing 200m stone past — do					
ent =	1	No. P- (19)			
itm - (13) @ Rs 577.92					
				= Rs	578=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14. Providing & fixing schema sign board					
ant = 03 No. P- (19)					
chm - (14) @ Rs 9245.46					
				= Rs	27736:-
15. P/v & fixing traffic sign board					
ant = 04 No. P- (20)					
chm - (15) @ Rs 3391.02					
				= Rs	13564:-
(16) P/v & fixing rectangular					
ant = 02 No. P- (20)					
chm - (16) @ Rs 4450.52					
				= Rs	8901:-
(17) P/v & laying road marking with hot Thermoplastic compound					
do					
ant = 78.40 m ² P- (20)					
chm - (17) @ Rs 8701.17					
				= Rs	68221:-
(18) P/v and laying 300mm dia. hump pipe					
do					
ant = 10.0 m P- (20)					
chm - (18) @ Rs 728.30 = Rs					7283:-

Continuation
C/o Total Rs 2234289:-

